21SEP2023  |  MKTF-000063 D
HARMAR  •  1500 INDEPENDENCE BLVD., SUITE 220  |  SARASOTA, FL 34234  •   WWW.HARMAR.COM  •  800-833-0478  •  PAGE 1 OF 5
HIGHLANDER II VPL FOR ENCLOSURES
EVALUATION/ORDER FORM
❑ Quote ❑ Order
Date: Account Number:
Sales Representative: Projected Close Date:
Dealer Name: Purchase Order Number:
Address:
Ship To Address:
City: State: Zip:
Phone: Fax: Contact:
Email: Phone:
Shipping
Method:
❑ Pick-Up ❑ Common Carrier Opportunity Reference / Project Name:
❑ Liftgate (VPL400 only) ❑ Flatbed/Forklift
STEP 1 (BASE VPL COMPATIBLE FOR ENCLOSURE)
APPLICATION INSTALLATION
❑ VPL-C Commercial (includes:
Lighted E-Stop/Alarm, Handrail) ❑ OUTDOOR ❑ INDOOR
MODEL
❑ VPL400 4' Vertical Platform Lift (up to 53" lift height) Exact Lifting Height
(Mandatory)
inches
Note: Measure from Inside Pit
(measured from top landing to floor)❑ VPL600 6' Vertical Platform Lift (up to 77" lift height)
❑ VPL800 8' Vertical Platform Lift (up to 101" lift height) ❑ VPL-021 3-Stop Package: 3 Call/Send (must select VPL-C)
❑ VPL1000 10' Vertical Platform Lift (up to 125" lift height) ❑ VPL-021K 3-Stop Package: 3 Keyed Call/Send + Lighted E-
Stop Alarm (must select VPL-C)
❑ VPL1200 12' Vertical Platform Lift (up to 149" lift height) Middle Lifting Height
(Mandatory for 3-stop orders)
inches
❑ VPL1400 14' Vertical Platform Lift (up to 171" lift height)
TOWER CONFIGURATION (MUST CHOOSE 1)
❑ VPL-LH Left hand ❑ VPL-RH Right hand
❑ VPL-062 Tower brace with bracket
BATTERY BACKUP OPTIONS
❑ VPL-030
Standard READYUPS battery backup
VPL400-600 only: 2, 12V at 12AH
❑ VPL-033
Plus READYUPS battery backup
VPL400-VPL1400: 4, 12V at 12AH
❑ VPL-030CWP Standard UPS cold weather package
❑ VPL-033CWP Plus UPS cold weather package
Upper Landing
Lower Landing
LH RH
□ ✗
21SEP2023  |  MKTF-000063 D
HARMAR  •  1500 INDEPENDENCE BLVD., SUITE 220  |  SARASOTA, FL 34234  •   WWW.HARMAR.COM  •  800-833-0478  •  PAGE 2 OF 5
HIGHLANDER II VPL FOR ENCLOSURES
EVALUATION/ORDER FORM
PLATFORM CONFIGURATION (ONLY 60" LONG PLATFORMS ARE AVAILABLE)
❑ VPL-3660 36" x 60" x 42" straight through platform ❑ VPL-3660-SS 36" x 60” x 42” same side entry exit
platform (Not applicable for VPL400 - VPL800)
❑ VPL-3660-90L 36" x 60" x 42" 90° left platform ❑ VPL-3660-90R 36" x 60" x 42" 90° right platform
❑ VPL-4260 42" x 60" x 42" straight through platform ❑ VPL-4260-SS 42" x 60" x 42" same side entry / exit
platform (Not applicable for VPL400 - VPL800)
❑ VPL-4260-90L 42" x 60" x 42" 90° left platform ❑ VPL-4260-90R 42" x 60" x 42" 90° right platform
PLATFORM OPTIONS (MUST CHOOSE 1 RAMP)
❑ VPL-060-36F 36" fixed ramp ❑ VPL-060-42F 42" fixed ramp
CONTROLS / SWITCHES (CALL SENDS FOR ENCLOSURE IN ENCLOSURE SECTION)
❑ VPL-015K Keyed cab control
❑ qty VPL-016  Call/send station control box, top/bottom (each)
❑ qty VPL-016K Keyed call/send station control box, top/bottom (each)
❑ VPL-017-1 Wireless call/send controls for one (1) landing
❑ VPL-017-2 Wireless call/send controls for two (2) landings
❑ VPL-017-3 Wireless call/send controls for three (3) landings
❑ VPL-026 Float level switch
❑ VPL-075 Phone jack
❑ VPL-076 Emergency tower light, back-up
❑ qty VPL-CK Chicago key upgrade for keyed controls (each)
❑ VPL-KEY Spare key (each)
21SEP2023  |  MKTF-000063 D
HARMAR  •  1500 INDEPENDENCE BLVD., SUITE 220  |  SARASOTA, FL 34234  •   WWW.HARMAR.COM  •  800-833-0478  •  PAGE 3 OF 5
HIGHLANDER II VPL FOR ENCLOSURES
EVALUATION/ORDER FORM
STEP 2 (ENCLOSURE KIT INCLUDES PANELS, ENTRY DOOR, LANDING GATE, AND PIT SWITCH)
36" STEEL PANELS
❑ VPL-400-S-36
36" wide enclosure kit: 4' steel panels (no safety pan) ❑ VPL-1000-S-36
36" wide enclosure kit: 10' steel panels (no safety pan)
❑ VPL-600-S-36
36" wide enclosure kit: 6' steel panels (no safety pan) ❑ VPL-1200-S-36
36" wide enclosure kit: 12' steel panels (no safety pan)
❑ VPL-800-S-36
36" wide enclosure kit: 8' steel panels (no safety pan) ❑ VPL-1400-S-36
36" wide enclosure kit: 14' steel panels (no safety pan)
42" STEEL PANELS
❑ VPL-400-S-42
42" wide enclosure kit: 4' steel panels (no safety pan) ❑ VPL-1000-S-42
42" wide enclosure kit: 10' steel panels (no safety pan)
❑ VPL-600-S-42
42" wide enclosure kit: 6' steel panels (no safety pan) ❑ VPL-1200-S-42
42" wide enclosure kit: 12' steel panels (no safety pan)
❑ VPL-800-S-42
42" wide enclosure kit: 8' steel panels (no safety pan) ❑ VPL-1400-S-42
42" wide enclosure kit: 14' steel panels (no safety pan)
36" ACRYLIC PANELS
❑ VPL-400-A-36
36" wide enclosure kit: 4' acrylic panels (no safety pan) ❑ VPL-1000-A-36
36" wide enclosure kit: 10' acrylic panels (no safety pan)
❑ VPL-600-A-36
36" wide enclosure kit: 6' acrylic panels (no safety pan) ❑ VPL-1200-A-36
36" wide enclosure kit: 12' acrylic panels (no safety pan)
❑ VPL-800-A-36
36" wide enclosure kit: 8' acrylic panels (no safety pan) ❑ VPL-1400-A-36
36" wide enclosure kit: 14' acrylic panels (no safety pan)
42" ACRYLIC PANELS
❑ VPL-400-A-42
42" wide enclosure kit: 4' acrylic panels (no safety pan) ❑ VPL-1000-A-42
42" wide enclosure kit: 10' acrylic panels (no safety pan)
❑ VPL-600-A-42
42" wide enclosure kit: 6' acrylic panels (no safety pan) ❑ VPL-1200-A-42
42" wide enclosure kit: 12' acrylic panels (no safety pan)
❑ VPL-800-A-42
42" wide enclosure kit: 8' acrylic panels (no safety pan) ❑ VPL-1400-A-42
42" wide enclosure kit: 14' acrylic panels (no safety pan)
ENCLOSURE CONFIGURATION
Straight Thru Access
❑